VisionPro C1200 Series
Plasma/LCD Ceiling Mount
T +44 (0)1252 333326   F +44 (0)1252 330006
E sales@ergomounts.co.uk
The VisionPro C1200 series LCD and Plasma ceiling
mounts are strong, sleek and safe.  Standard
confi gurations are available in 0.5m, 1.0m 1.5m,

1 Year
see it your way...
Yes
0mm
0mm
+/-15°
L/P
40”
360°
•  Strong, sleek and safe, ceiling mount for VESA
compliant plasma/large LCD screens.
• Cables route neatly through the pole.
• Mount landscape or portrait.
•  Supplied with VESA 75mm x 75mm, 100mm x
100mm and 200mm x 100mm VESA interfaces.
Optional VESA 200mm x 200mm (EMVESA200B)
also available.
• Unique +/-15° tilt and 360° rotation.
•  Poles up to 3 metres. 0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m and
3m drops as standard (longer lengths available on

Max Monitor Weight
Product Warranty
0mm
0mm
+/-15°
360°
Landscape to Portrait
Chrome and black
Yes
No
36kg
1 Year
Specifi cations
Confi gurations
Part Number Description
EMVPC1200-05B  VisionPro 1200 series 0.5 metre LCD
   - Plasma ceiling mount, up to 200mm
x 100mm VESA, 36kg max weight,
chrome pole.
EMVPC1200-1B  VisionPro 1200 series 1 metre LCD
   - Plasma ceiling mount, up to 200mm
x 100mm VESA, 36kg max weight,
chrome pole.
EMVPC1200-15B  VisionPro 1200 series 1.5 metre LCD
   - Plasma ceiling mount, upto 200mm
x 100mm VESA, 36kg max weight,
chrome pole.
EMVPC1200-2B  VisionPro 1200 series 2 metre LCD
   - Plasma ceiling mount, upto 200mm
x 100mm VESA, 36kg max weight,
chrome pole.
EMVPC1200-3B  VisionPro 1200 series 3 metre LCD
   - Plasma ceiling mount, upto 200mm
x 100mm VESA, 36kg max weight,
chrome pole.
  Longer pole lengths available on request.